
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Little Falls  (4) at St. Cloud Cathedral  (1)
Non-Conference,  Tuesday, November 30, 2021

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC/Torrey Arena  Time: 7:22PM - 9:12PM
Official Scorer:  Chuck Clausen  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex
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St. Cloud Cathedral 
Robbie Stocker  Coaches

 Starters
31 Nick Hansen    So  G
02 Tommy Gohman    Jr  D
29 Brandon Hemmer    Jr  D
21 Collin Hess    Sr  F
28 Chandler Hendricks    Sr  F
05 Nolan Widman    Sr  F

Little Falls 
Joey Hanowski

 Starters
01 DJ Kicker    Sr  G
17 Coltin Johnson    Jr  D
22 George Moore    Sr  D
27 Matt Filippi    Jr  F
14 Luke Avery    Fr  F
19 Hayden Johnson    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Andrew Finneman    Jr  G
03 Vince Gebhardt    So  D
04 Cooper Kosiba    Jr  D
06 John Hirschfeld    Fr  F
10 Sam Hayward    So  D
13 Jackson Henderson    Sr  F
15 Trevor Fleege    Jr  F
17 Landon Swenson    So  F
19 Cole Hwang    So  F
24 Joey Gillespie    Fr  F
33 Kyle Kozak    Jr  F
34 Drew Schmidt    Sr  F
37 Cade Simones    Jr  F
44 Matthew Windfeldt    Sr  D

03 Alec Lindberg    Sr  F
06 Carter Wilmes    So  F
08 Joey Welinski    Fr  F
09 Garrett Lindberg    So  F
10 Isaiah Jendro    Sr  F
11 Hudson Filippi    Jr  F
12 Abram Thoma    So  F
15 Dylan Young    Jr  F
18 Carter Oothoudt    So  F
20 Collin Kray    Sr  D
21 Matthew Cooper    Jr  D
26 Aaron Marod    So  D
31 Richie Varriano    Jr  G
34 Brayden Biermaier    Sr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SCC

LF

 Shots on Goal

SCC

LF

0 2 4

4 2 2

 6

 8

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SCC

LF

 3 

 12 

 0 

 0 

 7 

 10 

 1 

 1 

 10 

 8 

 0 

 3 

 20 

 30 

 1 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SCC

LF

 4 8:00 2 5:00  0  0  0 

 4 11:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

SCC- 31 Nick Hansen  

SCC- 01 Andrew Finneman  

LF- 01 DJ Kicker  

LF- 31 Richie Varriano  

3 51:00 12 12 10 9 8 5  30  26

3 51:00 3 3 7 6 10 10  20  19

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Zach Heidebrink
(Ref) Mark Bursch
(Ref) Ryan Hoffman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  LF 22 George Moore  2:40  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

SCC 03 Vince Gebhardt Elbowing (2) 1 1:31
SCC 06 John Hirschfeld Hooking (2) 1 14:50
SCC 06 John Hirschfeld Slashing (2) 2 1:20
LF 08 Joey Welinski Slashing (2) 2 4:25
LF 22 George Moore Boarding (5) 2 6:06
LF 18 Carter Oothoudt Tripping (2) 2 12:49

2 12:49 SCC ES 02 Tommy Gohman 06 John Hirschfeld 24 Joey Gillespie
2 16:01 LF ES 14 Luke Avery 22 George Moore
3 2:40 LF ES 22 George Moore
3 3:15 LF ES 19 Hayden Johnson 21 Matthew Cooper
3 8:41 LF ES 19 Hayden Johnson 17 Coltin Johnson 27 Matt Filippi

LF 21 Matthew Cooper Hooking  (2) 3 14:57
SCC 24 Joey Gillespie High Sticking  (2) 3 14:57

 End of Game


